
ANNUAL
CALENDAR
April

Date Day Event

01/04/2024 Monday Path and Welcome Party

02/04/2024 Tuesday Beginning of the syllabus

03/04/2024 Wednesday English Extempore

10/04/2024 Wednesday
Investiture ceremony [House 

distribution]

12/04/2024 Friday
Baisakhi & Dr. Bhimrao Ambedkar 

jayanti celebration

16/04/2024 Tuesday House board decoration competition

18/04/2024 Thursday Books and bags keeping competition

22/04/2024 Monday
Drawing & painting competition [Word 

Earth day]

May

Date Day Event

Mid of May Parent-Teachers meeting

After P.T. 1 Tentative date for Periodic Test - 1 



June

Summer Vacations

July

Date Day Event

01/07/2024 Monday School re-opening

01/07/2024 to

03/07/2024
Submission of assignment

04/07/2024 Thursday Poem recitation competition (I to V) 

05/07/2024 Friday Slogan writing competition (VI to XII) 

10/07/2024 Wednesday Reading competition (III to V) 

24/07/2024 Wednesday
Creative writing competition [Hindi 

Calligraphy] (VI to XII)

August

Date Day Event

01/08/2024 Thursday Science Quiz

12/08/2024 Monday English calligraphy

14/08/2024 Wednesday Independence day celebrations

19/08/2024 Monday Rakhi making competition

After 20/08/2024 Tentative date for Periodic test - 2

24/08/2024 Saturday
Janamashtmi celebration (Matki decoration 

competition for class VI to XII)



September

Date Day Event

03/09/2024 Fancy dress competition for class I to V

05/09/2024 Teachers day celebrations

Last week of 
september

Tentative date for S.A. 1

After due week of 
S.A.1

Parent-Teachers meeting for S.A. 1

October

Date Day Event

11/10/2024 Friday

Best out of waste competition for class V to 
XII

Special assembly for Dussehra

19/10/2024 Saturday Hindi essay writing competition

24/10/2024 Thursday Diya making competition

November

Date Day Event

14/11/2024 Thursday Children’s Day celebration

Mid of November Tentative date for Periodic test - 3

After P.T.3 Parent Teachers meeting

December



Date Day Event

06/12/2024 Friday Hindi Extempore

10/12/2024 Tuesday English Extempore

24/12/2024 Tuesday Christmas day (fancy dress competition)

January

Date Day Event

01/01/2025 Assignment checking

Mid of Jan Tentative date Periodic test - 4

Mid of Jan Tentative date for Pre-board examinations

25/01/2025 Celebrations of Republic day

29/01/2025 Quiz competition

February

Date Day Event

At the end of 
February

Tentative date for S.A. 2 examinations

Parent-Teachers meeting for S.A. 2


